
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men's Platform
Final

Event 19

21 AUG 2022 - 17:25

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda

ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna

PANEL

JUDGE 1 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald

JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 5 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 7 BRUNNER  Kathy

RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul

1 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005 493.55     

2 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000 459.00 34.55     

3 CUTMORE Ben GBR 10 MAR 2003 438.35 55.20     

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999 417.20 76.35     

5 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 02 MAY 2001 406.65 86.90     

6 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK J. GER 14 FEB 2005 397.50 96.05     

7 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 375.60 117.95     

8 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001 344.25 149.30     

9 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002 333.85 159.70     

10 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000 333.80 159.75     

11 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 328.15 165.40     

12 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998 288.60 204.95     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men's Platform
Final

Event 19

21 AUG 2022 - 17:25

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda

ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna

PANEL

JUDGE 1 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald

JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 5 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 7 BRUNNER  Kathy

RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul

1 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 62.40
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 83.25 145.65
6245D 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 79.20 224.85
207C 3.3 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 89.10 313.95
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 88.40 402.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 10 9.5 9.0 10 9.5 9.0 9.5 91.20 493.55

2 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 77.40 77.40
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 81.60 159.00
207B 3.6 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 59.40 218.40
6245D 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 86.40 304.80
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 381.30
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 77.70 459.00 34.55

3 CUTMORE Ben GBR 10 MAR 2003

407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.10 145.10
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.00 217.10
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 73.50 290.60
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.95 361.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 438.35 55.20

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 70.95 70.95
5154B 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.25 145.20
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.10 218.30
626C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.60 290.90
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 56.00 346.90
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 70.30 417.20 76.35

5 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 02 MAY 2001

407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.00 64.00
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.95 134.95
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.90 214.85
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 51.00 265.85
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 64.00 329.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 76.80 406.65 86.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK J. GER 14 FEB 2005

407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 72.00 72.00
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 135.00
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 70.95 205.95
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.50 282.45
626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 47.85 330.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.20 397.50 96.05

7 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

626C 3.3 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.65 34.65
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 106.65
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 74.25 180.90
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.00 237.90
5337D 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 309.30
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 66.30 375.60 117.95

8 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001

107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 51.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 70.40 121.40
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 170.90
626C 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 51.15 222.05
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.20 281.25
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 344.25 149.30

9 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 51.20 51.20
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 67.65 118.85
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 39.10 157.95
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 225.45
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 39.60 265.05
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.80 333.85 159.70

10 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.50 70.50
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.20 116.70
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.00 156.70
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 36.30 193.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.00 257.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 76.80 333.80 159.75

11 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.00 114.50
6142D 3.1 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 60.45 174.95
205B 2.9 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.80 209.75
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.60 275.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.80 328.15 165.40

12 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 60.80 60.80
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 81.40 142.20
207B 3.6 10.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 7.20 149.40
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 56.00 205.40
307C 3.4 10.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 23.80 229.20
5255B 3.6 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 59.40 288.60 204.95
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